
Ashwaubenon 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in Total Bestball

Kurt Vanderheyden 5 3 5 5 7 4 6 6 4 45 6 5 4 7 6 4 6 5 5 48 93

Sam Wellhouse 4 4 7 5 5 4 5 5 6 45 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 43 88

Bestball 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 40 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 41 81

Mason Klapper 3 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 6 41 4 4 4 7 4 3 6 7 4 43 84

Brett Vanderploeg 4 5 5 7 5 4 7 4 6 47 5 4 4 8 4 4 8 4 6 47 94

Bestball 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 40 4 4 4 7 4 3 6 4 4 40 80

TOTAL 359

De Pere 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in Total Bestball

Zach VanDeYacht 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 4 6 41 4 5 4 6 5 3 6 4 5 42 83

John Fridland 5 6 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 44 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 39 83

Bestball 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 39 4 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 4 37 76

Bryce Heesacker 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 43 4 8 4 6 4 3 5 4 6 44 87

Joe Mathu 5 4 8 3 5 3 4 5 7 44 4 4 5 6 3 2 5 6 5 40 84

Bestball 5 4 6 3 4 3 4 5 5 39 4 4 4 6 3 2 5 4 5 37 76

TOTAL 337

Green Bay East 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in Total Bestball

Kyle Borchers 5 2 5 5 6 7 6 6 7 49 6 4 7 6 5 5 7 5 5 50 99

Dustin Mellberg 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 6 6 45 9 6 4 9 5 5 7 5 7 57 102

Bestball 5 2 5 5 5 4 5 6 6 43 6 4 4 6 5 5 7 5 5 47 90

Joey Barrette 6 5 8 6 7 4 6 4 7 53 4 5 5 5 6 4 8 4 5 46 99

Kendall Moore 6 5 6 6 7 3 4 4 5 46 6 5 4 7 6 5 5 7 6 51 97

Bestball 6 5 6 6 7 3 4 4 5 46 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 42 88

TOTAL 397

Green Bay Preble Green 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in Total Bestball

Jake Glaser 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 39 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 42 81

Isaac Prefontaine 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 40 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 6 39 79

Bestball 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 36 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 36 72

Eli Harris 4 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 6 43 6 5 3 5 5 3 6 5 5 43 86

Alex Olson 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 38 5 4 4 5 4 3 7 4 4 40 78

Bestball 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 37 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 4 38 75

TOTAL 324

Green Bay Preble Gold 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in Total Bestball

John Swanson 5 3 6 9 5 3 4 6 6 47 4 4 3 5 3 2 6 5 4 36 83

Jake Frease 5 6 11 5 7 5 6 7 6 58 5 5 5 8 7 4 6 4 6 50 108

Bestball 5 3 6 5 5 3 4 6 6 43 4 4 3 5 3 2 6 4 4 35 78

Will Bosacki 5 5 6 5 6 3 6 6 7 49 4 5 5 6 7 6 6 4 5 48 97

Blake Schweiner 6 3 5 8 8 5 5 4 7 51 7 5 4 7 6 5 7 4 5 50 101

Bestball 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 4 7 43 4 5 4 6 6 5 6 4 5 45 88

TOTAL 389
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Green Bay Southwest 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in Total Bestball

Brian Eichinger 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 6 4 39 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 38 77

Zach Rausch 6 5 6 6 5 4 6 4 6 48 5 5 5 7 3 5 7 5 5 47 95

Bestball 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 37 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 5 36 73

Andrew Stieber 3 3 6 5 5 3 5 4 5 39 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 4 4 44 83

Taylor Van Rite 4 3 6 5 6 3 4 5 5 41 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 6 5 45 86

Bestball 3 3 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 38 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 41 79

TOTAL 341

Green Bay West 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in Total Bestball

Mitch Ericksen dnf 0 0 0

Dylan Foley 6 5 8 6 6 4 4 4 7 50 6 6 8 10 5 8 7 11 6 67 117

Bestball 6 5 8 6 6 4 4 4 7 50 6 6 8 10 5 8 7 11 6 67 117

Travis Hermsen 5 5 8 6 5 6 6 6 7 54 6 7 7 7 7 5 6 5 7 57 111

Zach Zeffreys 6 4 6 5 5 6 7 5 7 51 7 11 7 7 6 7 7 7 6 65 116

Bestball 5 4 6 5 5 6 6 5 7 49 6 7 7 7 6 5 6 5 6 55 104

TOTAL dq

Notre Dame Academy 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in Total Bestball

John Petitjean 5 3 5 8 5 4 6 4 5 45 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 5 7 47 92

Joey Voight 5 3 7 7 6 4 6 4 6 48 7 5 5 8 4 3 6 9 4 51 99

Bestball 5 3 5 7 5 4 6 4 5 44 5 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 41 85

Jake DeLeers 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 7 40 5 5 4 6 5 3 6 5 4 43 83

Ryan Konop 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 43 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 7 4 46 89

Bestball 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 36 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 42 78

TOTAL 363



Pulaski 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in Total Bestball

Owen Nowicki 5 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 5 38 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 4 5 37 75

Alex Tonn 5 3 5 5 6 3 4 5 6 42 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 42 84

Bestball 5 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 5 38 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 36 74

Drew Collar 6 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 6 45 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 40 85

Aaron Saari 4 4 5 5 5 2 5 5 6 41 4 5 4 4 6 3 6 4 6 42 83

Bestball 4 4 5 5 5 2 5 5 6 41 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 37 78

TOTAL 327

Manitowoc 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 in Total Bestball

Sasha Oosting 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 6 39 4 4 4 5 5 2 5 5 4 38 77

Ben Bashaw 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 43 5 5 4 8 6 4 5 5 5 47 90

Bestball 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 36 4 4 4 5 5 2 5 5 4 38 74

Kern Stelzer 4 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 8 43 4 6 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 42 85

James Martin 5 5 8 6 4 4 5 5 6 48 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 42 90

Bestball 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 6 39 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 39 78

TOTAL 342

Team Results Best Ball Results

Green Bay Preble Green 324 Jake Glaser/Isaac Prefontaine 72

Pulaski 327 Brian Eichinger/Zach Rouse 73

De Pere 337 Owen Nowicki/Alex Tonn 74

Green Bay Southwest 341

Manitowoc 342

Ashwaubenon 359

Notre Dame Academy 363

Green Bay Preble Gold 389

Green Bay East 397

Green Bay West dq

Individual Results

Owen Nowicki 75 1

Sasha Oosting 77 2

Brian Eichinger 77 3

Alex Olson 78 4

Isaac Prefontaine 79 5

Jake Glaser 81

Zach VanDeYacht 83

John Fridland 83

John Swanson 83

Andrew Stieber 83

Jake DeLeers 83

Aaron Saari 83

Mason Klapper 84

Joe Mathu 84

Alex Tonn 84

Drew Collar 85

Kern Stelzer 85

Eli Harris 86

Taylor Van Rite 86



Bryce Heesacker 87

Sam Wellhouse 88

Ryan Konop 89

Ben Bashaw 90

James Martin 90

John Petitjean 92

Kurt Vanderheyden 93

Brett Vanderploeg 94

Kendall Moore 97

Will Bosacki 97

Kyle Borchers 99

Joey Barrette 99

Joey Voight 99

Blake Schweiner 101

Dustin Mellberg 102

Jake Frease 108

Travis Hermsen 111

Zach Zeffreys 116

Dylan Foley 117

Mitch Ericksen dnf


